

o
ITEM NO.7
IIB

COURT NO.4

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 15334 of 2012 in
Criminal Appeal No. 263 of 2013

SUKHJIT SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 11/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shilpa Sood, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Prayer for bail is rejected at this stage.
CrI.M.P. No. 15334 of 2012 is dismissed.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|