

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.15

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 18829/2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 263 OF 2013

SUKHJIT SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 30/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kiran Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for bail is rejected.

|(Anita Malhotra)
|Sr.PA

|(Indu Pokhriyal)
|Court Master

|

